OFFICIAL COPY



Doc# 2204522052 Fee \$88.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

3

Debbie Himmelheber	(301) 622-0900	COOK COU	NTY CLERK	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) dhimmelheber@dynaxys.com		DATE: 02	/14/2022 03:00 P	M PG: 1 0
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
Dynaxys LLC				
11911 Tech Road	I			
Silver Spring, MD 20904				
	1			
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR		
18. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'E NUMBER 1206829045 03/08/2012	1	Ib. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RI Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form	ECORDS	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of U.S Financing Statement Statement	t identified above is terminated wi	ith respect to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide Name of Assignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also ind			n Item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing St. em- continued for the additional period provided by applicable is		to the security interest(s) of Secured Party a	uthorizing this Continuatio	n Statement Is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	AND Cirec' on of these three both the service of the service		Item DELETE name:	Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party In			id be deleted #1 if	em oa or oo
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL N'AME ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		か.		
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	nt or Party Information Change - provide of	ty goe his ne (a or /b) (use exact, rul name; do not omit	, modily, or aboreviate any part of	The Dector's name)
		(Q _A ,		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		4.		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		<u> </u>		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	PDSTPIL UCBE	COUNTRY
				l .
				SSIGN - II down
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four bo	exes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTATE cov	vered collaterer A	SSIGN collateral
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four bo Indicate collateral:	ixes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTATE con	vered collaters. A	SSIGN collateral
	oxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTATE cov	vered collaters. A	SSIGN collateral
	ixes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTATE cov	vered collaterur A	SSIGN collateral
	oxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTATE cov	vered collaters.	SSIGN collateral
	ixes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTATE co.	vered collaterur A	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:		ovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assig	CV-	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI: If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Pr	ovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assig g Debto <i>r</i>	gnor, if this is an Assignmen	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI. If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND I	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Pr	ovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assig 3 Debtor PMENT OF WASHINGTO	gnor, if this is an Assignmen	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZED THE SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND SECRETARY AND SE	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Pr] and provide name of authorizing URBAN DEVELOF	ovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assig 3 Debtor PMENT OF WASHINGTO	onor, if this is an Assignmen	nt)

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)									
t	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🗍 and provide name of authorizing Debtor								
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT OF WASHINGTON D.C.								
ÓR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX					
			_						
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: F#329799									

Filed with: IL - Cook County; Debtor: SENIOR CITIZENS HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF

A#1169040

2204522052 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IT ADDENDUM	l	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 18 on A 1206829045 03/08/2012			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 of			
128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT OF WASHINGTON D.C.			
BEVEEOTIMENT OF WILDINGTON B.O.	•		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSON AL NA IE			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S), NITI (L/S)	POLICEIA		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S), NIT (US)	SUFFIX		HOE ON V
13. Name of DEBTOR on related final ciny statement (Name of a current Deb	stor of record required for Index	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name of one omit, modify, or abbri			1 13): Provide only
138. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SENIOR CITIZENS HOUSING DEVELOPI	MENT CORPOR	ATION OF CHICAGO	
OR	,	,	SUFFIX
′ ()			
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	'		
		ADDITIONAL NAME (SYINITIAL (S)	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT:		n of real estate:	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filling 566 Att	ached Real Estate Description	
(If Debtor does not have a record interest):		·	
	1		
18. MISCELLANEOUS:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SCHEDULE A

PARCEL 1:

THE LEASEHOLD ESTATE, CREATED BY THE INSTRUMENT HEREIN REFERRED TO AS THE LEASE, EXECUTED BY THE CITY OF CHICACO A MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, AS LESSOR AND SENIOR CITIZENS HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF CHICAGO, A DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA CORPORATION, AS LESSEE DATED MARCH 13, 1990 APP RECORDED SEPLIADISTIC AS DOCUMENT 90457765 AND ADJOINING PROPERTY FOR A TERM OF 75 YEARS COMMENCING ON THE EXECUTION CATE OF THE LEASE. THE PORTION OF THE DEMISED PREMISES COVERED BY THIS POLICY IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

THE NORTH 400.00 FEET OF THE SOUTH 633.00 FEET OF THE WEST 155.00 FEET OF THE FAST 1088.00 FEET OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 2; ALSO THE NORTH 183.00 FEET OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 2; ALSO THE NORTH 183.00 FEET OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 2; ALSO THE NORTH 140.00 FEET OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 2; THE WEST 100.00 FEET OF THE EAST 1188.00 FEET OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 2, ALL IN TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN 12 02 300 002 8002 VOL 318 PIQ & OP ADDRESS: 5801 G North Pulaski Road, Chicago, Tilanois

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT APPURTENANT TO PARCEL 1 FOR INGRESS AND EGGELS AS CREATED BY DECLARATION OF EASEMENT RECORDED Sept. 20, 1990 DESCRIBED PROPERTY:

THE NORTH 76.00 FEET OF THE SOUTH 633.00 FEET OF THE WEST 365.00 FEET OF THE EAST 1453.00 FEET OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.